
Classic

Männlich

Herren 1
1. 1292 Eichmair, Daniel AUT 2000 RC CFK 2:25:35
2. 1323 Holland, Michael AUT 2000 Bike Team Kaiser 2:27:23
3. 1450 Schätzl, Martin GER 1992 RSV 1895 Passau 2:31:03
4. 1314 Hochmüller, Stephan AUT 1992 RC Petzen ARBÖ 2:32:17
5. 1423 Spahn, Maxi GER 1995 WILIER/FORCE Germany 2:35:16
6. 1329 Kaufmann, Lukas AUT 1994 ARBÖ RC LINZ IMMOunited Racing 2:40:37
7. 1283 Britz, Jasper GER 1998 Team Bergankunft Iselsberg 2:45:29
8. 1366 Lüftinger, Marcel AUT 1999 Team Radsport Hochhauser 2:45:42
9. 1413 Sallfeldner, Christoph AUT 1992 Winterdienst Stocker 2:47:35
10. 1280 Bartl, Johannes AUT 1999 BC Stoahupfa Leibnitz 2:48:19
11. 1382 Meyer, Bernd GER 1993 RC Germania Weißenburg 3:05:43
12. 1457 Isepp, Wolfgang AUT 1996 LC Stockenboi 3:11:07
13. 1306 Hartl, Manuel AUT 1992 Bikes and Wheels 3:24:05
14. 1431 Traußnigg, Bernhard AUT 1994 Sportklub Maishofen 3:27:17
15. 1419 Seifert, Andreas AUT 1996 Unterloisdorf 3:42:04
16. 1288 Dobler, Oliver AUT 1996 Watzinger Stammtisch 3:51:43
17. 1298 Fischer, Roman AUT 1996 Watzinger Stammtisch 3:51:43
18. 1447 Zweimüller, Manuel AUT 1999 Watzinger Stammtisch 3:51:43
19. 1311 Herzog, Lorenz AUT 2002 Wilhering 4:37:28
DNF 1304 Grick, Michael AUT 1994 WSC Bad Mitterndorf
DNF 1435 Wachtler, Stephan AUT 1992 Bike Team Kaiser

Herren 2
1. 1438 Weber, Manuel AUT 1991 Crazy Cross Biker 2:37:26
2. 1414 Scharf-Zussner, Daniel AUT 1987 BIGTIME Sport/Radteam Tirol 2:37:27
3. 1448 Sölkner, Manuel AUT 1988 grafikeria centurion racing powered by muki 2:38:26
4. 1409 Purkhard, Harald AUT 1986 Bike Team Kaiser 2:43:18
5. 1416 Schrattenecker, Stefan AUT 1983 Bike Team Borbet 2:48:21
6. 1451 Andriotis, Orestis GRE 1986 Nora Racing Team 2:51:38
7. 1430 Trausner, Christoph AUT 1988 Donnersteich Cycling 2:53:03
8. 1440 Wolf, Alexander GER 1987 Chiemgau Biking Race Team 2:56:32
9. 1420 Seyr, Christian AUT 1985 Gmunden 2:56:35
10. 1301 Godow, Alexander GER 1991 Siegsdorf 2:58:57
11. 1406 Pernsteiner, Johannes AUT 1982 Team DNA EinDRUCK Sarleinsbach 3:04:43
12. 1390 Mistlberger, René AUT 1988 Hervis SportsClub 3:05:08
13. 1346 Lehmeyer, Peter GER 1985 RC Germania Weißenburg 3:05:10
14. 1405 Paulic, Erich AUT 1984 Bad Goisern Bikeworld 3:05:36
15. 1325 Kaindl, Michael GER 1985 SC Weißbach 3:05:50
16. 1454 Schwarz, Alexander GER 1984 www.eAlex.me 3:16:44
17. 1297 Fiedler, Harald AUT 1983 Bad Goisern Bikeworld 3:18:47
18. 1259 Alexandr, Patrick GER 1990 Bobingen 3:26:15
19. 1426 Stöger, Werner AUT 1985 Exmanco Bad Ischl 3:29:46
20. 1363 Löschl, Bernhard AUT 1986 RCN Rochelt Niederneukirchen 3:36:31
21. 1452 Eckerstorfer, Christian AUT 1991 Team Melasan Sport 4:02:38
DNF 1308 Heiml, Thomas AUT 1991 Bike Team Kaiser
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Herren 3
1. 1315 Hofinger, Andreas AUT 1980 rad-angerer.at 2:40:00
2. 1491 Vonk, Sander NED 1981 Bike Friends Salzburg 2:45:29
3. 1462 Eisl, Peter AUT 1981 Berni´s Bikeshop 2:46:34
4. 1285 Conter, Marco ITA 1980 Nora Racing Team 2:48:03
5. 1291 Eicher, Gerhard GER 1978 Mountain Aktiv/Chiemsee Kälte 2:52:45
6. 1407 Pölzleitner, Hans-Peter AUT 1980 Martini Speed Team 2:54:04
7. 1449 Priesching, Andreas AUT 1973 URC Sparkasse Renner Langenlois 2:54:16
8. 1403 Pammer, Alfred AUT 1981 Helpfau-Uttendorf 2:56:01
9. 1453 Reinhard, Frank GER 1978 Team26 e.V. Roth 2:58:27
10. 1289 Draxler, Martin AUT 1975 Rosenbauer Leonding 2:58:28
11. 1328 Kaltenbacher, Helmut AUT 1973 Nora Racing Team 2:58:28
12. 1460 Rehrl, Markus AUT 1976 RC Altenmarkt 2:58:29
13. 1324 Hollaus, Franz AUT 1977 bike-vital 2:59:24
14. 1395 Nowak, Jürgen AUT 1972 RC CFK 3:01:11
15. 1356 Lindner, Christof AUT 1975 RSC Wolfsegg 3:08:43
16. 1425 Stemberger, Martin AUT 1974 bikeklinik.com 3:11:47
17. 1305 Handler, Philipp AUT 1979 ARBÖ Sparkasse Neunkirchen 3:12:29
18. 1344 Lauß, Jürgen AUT 1978 Rosenbauer 3:15:40
19. 1296 Feichtinger, Günther AUT 1976 Feichtinger Sauna 3:20:31
20. 1432 Traxler, Thomas AUT 1972 Bikeunion Altenberg 3:22:23
21. 1443 Zechner, Andreas AUT 1975 Scheifling 3:22:23
22. 1404 Pasch, Michael AUT 1980 Graffiti-Clean Team 3:26:07
23. 1340 Langer-Weninger, Leopold AUT 1973 Innerschwand 3:41:20
24. 1335 Kram, Bernhard AUT 1975 URC Hainfeld 3:43:30
25. 1410 Reichl, Robert AUT 1974 TrumerTriTeam 3:57:47
26. 1290 Eder, Stefan AUT 1979 Leonding 4:12:22
27. 1281 Bautz, Martin AUT 1976 ASKÖ Laufrad Steyr 4:31:01
DNF 1333 Dollinger, Andreas AUT 1981 grafikeria centurion racing powered by muki

Herbst MTB-Marathon Bad Goisern
Ergebnisse Classic
Pl. Snr. Name Nat. Jg. Verein (Ort) Brutto

2



Herren 4
1. 1421 Sommer, Alexander AUT 1970 PopaFlo ARBÖ Ortsklub Freistadt 2:52:36
2. 1312 Hiptmair, Manfred AUT 1965 RC CFK 2:58:06
3. 1408 Pröll, Walter AUT 1971 Sowboadclub Böhmerwald 2:58:42
4. 1373 Marchler, Alfred AUT 1963 Zweirad Janger 3:03:35
5. 1278 Andrejek, Erich AUT 1964 WSA greenteam 3:08:28
6. 1456 Kain, Hans Jörg AUT 1962 Bikes4you Bad Goisern 3:09:25
7. 1300 Gartner, Leopold AUT 1961 Zweirad Janger 3:10:33
8. 1302 Goller, Bascht AUT 1969 Oberpinzgauer Smaragdbiker 3:13:58
9. 1284 Chaid, Steve USA 1967 Nora Racing Team 3:14:05
10. 1439 Wiesmüller, Jürgen GER 1971 Bike und Radsport Langweid 3:14:45
11. 1279 Bäumel, Franz AUT 1969 RC ASVÖ Birkfeld 3:18:15
12. 1459 Weigerstorfer, Georg AUT 1965 FF-Ebelsberg 3:18:16
13. 1307 Haslmaier, Johann AUT 1968 Team DNA EinDRUCK Sarleinsbach 3:18:44
14. 1246 Affenzeller, Andreas AUT 1968 Bike Team Kaiser 3:20:20
15. 1441 Wurz, Karl AUT 1969 RC4inDirt 3:27:06
16. 1357 Lindner, Josef AUT 1965 A-Team Seekirchen 3:27:52
17. 1463 Billich, Mario AUT 1965 URC Radclub Ötztal 3:29:10
18. 1367 Maier, Peter AUT 1968 A-Team Seekirchen 3:41:28
19. 1309 Hense, Adolf AUT 1960 Zweirad Janger 3:42:43
20. 1332 Kaup, Gerd AUT 1969 Graz 3:46:11
21. 1249 Ahammer, Peter AUT 1965 Exmanco Bad Ischl 3:49:49
22. 1461 Frauscher, Josef AUT 1959 Bike Team Borbet 3:57:20
23. 1339 Lakner, Heinz AUT 1959 DOWE-SPORTaktiv Team 3:59:56
24. 1282 Berger, Robert AUT 1960 SALTandPEPPER 4:15:22
25. 1251 Aichenauer, Alfred AUT 1964 Racing Team Kremstal 4:18:51
26. 1444 Zentner, Wieland GER 1963 TuS Fürstenfeldbruck 4:55:41

Weiblich

Damen 1
1. 1295 Feichtenhofer, Marlies AUT 1992 grafikeria centurion racing powered by muki 3:03:47
2. 1394 Neumüller, Karoline AUT 1996 Team DNA EinDRUCK Sarleinsbach 3:17:17
3. 1336 Krenn, Irina AUT 1991 Bad Goisern Bikeworld 3:22:08
4. 1436 Wagner, Petra AUT 1983 Bad Goisern 3:23:47
5. 1286 D`Amico, Sylvia ITA 1986 5stars 5:39:45

Damen 2
1. 1422 Sommer, Sabine AUT 1973 PopaFlo ARBÖ Ortsklub Freistadt 2:52:14
2. 1354 Lettner, Sandra AUT 1971 bikesandwheels Wels 3:39:08
3. 1293 Emesz, Ulrike AUT 1969 Mountainbiker.at 3:44:48
4. 1458 Schneider, Sabine GER 1977 RFV Prien / Radlstadl Spanier 3:58:34
5. 1455 Alt, Tamara AUT 1979 Union MTB Club Koppl 4:04:18
6. 1310 Hense-Simenko, Roswitha AUT 1962 Zweirad Janger 4:07:29
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Classic

Männlich
1. 1292 Eichmair, Daniel AUT 2000 RC CFK 2:25:35
2. 1323 Holland, Michael AUT 2000 Bike Team Kaiser 2:27:23
3. 1450 Schätzl, Martin GER 1992 RSV 1895 Passau 2:31:03
4. 1314 Hochmüller, Stephan AUT 1992 RC Petzen ARBÖ 2:32:17
5. 1423 Spahn, Maxi GER 1995 WILIER/FORCE Germany 2:35:16
6. 1438 Weber, Manuel AUT 1991 Crazy Cross Biker 2:37:26
7. 1414 Scharf-Zussner, Daniel AUT 1987 BIGTIME Sport/Radteam Tirol 2:37:27
8. 1448 Sölkner, Manuel AUT 1988 grafikeria centurion racing powered by muki 2:38:26
9. 1315 Hofinger, Andreas AUT 1980 rad-angerer.at 2:40:00
10. 1329 Kaufmann, Lukas AUT 1994 ARBÖ RC LINZ IMMOunited Racing 2:40:37
11. 1409 Purkhard, Harald AUT 1986 Bike Team Kaiser 2:43:18
12. 1283 Britz, Jasper GER 1998 Team Bergankunft Iselsberg 2:45:29
13. 1491 Vonk, Sander NED 1981 Bike Friends Salzburg 2:45:29
14. 1366 Lüftinger, Marcel AUT 1999 Team Radsport Hochhauser 2:45:42
15. 1462 Eisl, Peter AUT 1981 Berni´s Bikeshop 2:46:34
16. 1413 Sallfeldner, Christoph AUT 1992 Winterdienst Stocker 2:47:35
17. 1285 Conter, Marco ITA 1980 Nora Racing Team 2:48:03
18. 1280 Bartl, Johannes AUT 1999 BC Stoahupfa Leibnitz 2:48:19
19. 1416 Schrattenecker, Stefan AUT 1983 Bike Team Borbet 2:48:21
20. 1451 Andriotis, Orestis GRE 1986 Nora Racing Team 2:51:38
21. 1421 Sommer, Alexander AUT 1970 PopaFlo ARBÖ Ortsklub Freistadt 2:52:36
22. 1291 Eicher, Gerhard GER 1978 Mountain Aktiv/Chiemsee Kälte 2:52:45
23. 1430 Trausner, Christoph AUT 1988 Donnersteich Cycling 2:53:03
24. 1407 Pölzleitner, Hans-Peter AUT 1980 Martini Speed Team 2:54:04
25. 1449 Priesching, Andreas AUT 1973 URC Sparkasse Renner Langenlois 2:54:16
26. 1403 Pammer, Alfred AUT 1981 Helpfau-Uttendorf 2:56:01
27. 1440 Wolf, Alexander GER 1987 Chiemgau Biking Race Team 2:56:32
28. 1420 Seyr, Christian AUT 1985 Gmunden 2:56:35
29. 1312 Hiptmair, Manfred AUT 1965 RC CFK 2:58:06
30. 1453 Reinhard, Frank GER 1978 Team26 e.V. Roth 2:58:27
31. 1289 Draxler, Martin AUT 1975 Rosenbauer Leonding 2:58:28
32. 1328 Kaltenbacher, Helmut AUT 1973 Nora Racing Team 2:58:28
33. 1460 Rehrl, Markus AUT 1976 RC Altenmarkt 2:58:29
34. 1408 Pröll, Walter AUT 1971 Sowboadclub Böhmerwald 2:58:42
35. 1301 Godow, Alexander GER 1991 Siegsdorf 2:58:57
36. 1324 Hollaus, Franz AUT 1977 bike-vital 2:59:24
37. 1395 Nowak, Jürgen AUT 1972 RC CFK 3:01:11
38. 1373 Marchler, Alfred AUT 1963 Zweirad Janger 3:03:35
39. 1406 Pernsteiner, Johannes AUT 1982 Team DNA EinDRUCK Sarleinsbach 3:04:43
40. 1390 Mistlberger, René AUT 1988 Hervis SportsClub 3:05:08
41. 1346 Lehmeyer, Peter GER 1985 RC Germania Weißenburg 3:05:10
42. 1405 Paulic, Erich AUT 1984 Bad Goisern Bikeworld 3:05:36
43. 1382 Meyer, Bernd GER 1993 RC Germania Weißenburg 3:05:43
44. 1325 Kaindl, Michael GER 1985 SC Weißbach 3:05:50
45. 1278 Andrejek, Erich AUT 1964 WSA greenteam 3:08:28
46. 1356 Lindner, Christof AUT 1975 RSC Wolfsegg 3:08:43
47. 1456 Kain, Hans Jörg AUT 1962 Bikes4you Bad Goisern 3:09:25
48. 1300 Gartner, Leopold AUT 1961 Zweirad Janger 3:10:33
49. 1457 Isepp, Wolfgang AUT 1996 LC Stockenboi 3:11:07
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50. 1425 Stemberger, Martin AUT 1974 bikeklinik.com 3:11:47
51. 1305 Handler, Philipp AUT 1979 ARBÖ Sparkasse Neunkirchen 3:12:29
52. 1302 Goller, Bascht AUT 1969 Oberpinzgauer Smaragdbiker 3:13:58
53. 1284 Chaid, Steve USA 1967 Nora Racing Team 3:14:05
54. 1439 Wiesmüller, Jürgen GER 1971 Bike und Radsport Langweid 3:14:45
55. 1344 Lauß, Jürgen AUT 1978 Rosenbauer 3:15:40
56. 1454 Schwarz, Alexander GER 1984 www.eAlex.me 3:16:44
57. 1279 Bäumel, Franz AUT 1969 RC ASVÖ Birkfeld 3:18:15
58. 1459 Weigerstorfer, Georg AUT 1965 FF-Ebelsberg 3:18:16
59. 1307 Haslmaier, Johann AUT 1968 Team DNA EinDRUCK Sarleinsbach 3:18:44
60. 1297 Fiedler, Harald AUT 1983 Bad Goisern Bikeworld 3:18:47
61. 1246 Affenzeller, Andreas AUT 1968 Bike Team Kaiser 3:20:20
62. 1296 Feichtinger, Günther AUT 1976 Feichtinger Sauna 3:20:31
63. 1432 Traxler, Thomas AUT 1972 Bikeunion Altenberg 3:22:23
64. 1443 Zechner, Andreas AUT 1975 Scheifling 3:22:23
65. 1306 Hartl, Manuel AUT 1992 Bikes and Wheels 3:24:05
66. 1404 Pasch, Michael AUT 1980 Graffiti-Clean Team 3:26:07
67. 1259 Alexandr, Patrick GER 1990 Bobingen 3:26:15
68. 1441 Wurz, Karl AUT 1969 RC4inDirt 3:27:06
69. 1431 Traußnigg, Bernhard AUT 1994 Sportklub Maishofen 3:27:17
70. 1357 Lindner, Josef AUT 1965 A-Team Seekirchen 3:27:52
71. 1463 Billich, Mario AUT 1965 URC Radclub Ötztal 3:29:10
72. 1426 Stöger, Werner AUT 1985 Exmanco Bad Ischl 3:29:46
73. 1363 Löschl, Bernhard AUT 1986 RCN Rochelt Niederneukirchen 3:36:31
74. 1340 Langer-Weninger, Leopold AUT 1973 Innerschwand 3:41:20
75. 1367 Maier, Peter AUT 1968 A-Team Seekirchen 3:41:28
76. 1419 Seifert, Andreas AUT 1996 Unterloisdorf 3:42:04
77. 1309 Hense, Adolf AUT 1960 Zweirad Janger 3:42:43
78. 1335 Kram, Bernhard AUT 1975 URC Hainfeld 3:43:30
79. 1332 Kaup, Gerd AUT 1969 Graz 3:46:11
80. 1249 Ahammer, Peter AUT 1965 Exmanco Bad Ischl 3:49:49
81. 1288 Dobler, Oliver AUT 1996 Watzinger Stammtisch 3:51:43
82. 1298 Fischer, Roman AUT 1996 Watzinger Stammtisch 3:51:43
83. 1447 Zweimüller, Manuel AUT 1999 Watzinger Stammtisch 3:51:43
84. 1461 Frauscher, Josef AUT 1959 Bike Team Borbet 3:57:20
85. 1410 Reichl, Robert AUT 1974 TrumerTriTeam 3:57:47
86. 1339 Lakner, Heinz AUT 1959 DOWE-SPORTaktiv Team 3:59:56
87. 1452 Eckerstorfer, Christian AUT 1991 Team Melasan Sport 4:02:38
88. 1290 Eder, Stefan AUT 1979 Leonding 4:12:22
89. 1282 Berger, Robert AUT 1960 SALTandPEPPER 4:15:22
90. 1251 Aichenauer, Alfred AUT 1964 Racing Team Kremstal 4:18:51
91. 1281 Bautz, Martin AUT 1976 ASKÖ Laufrad Steyr 4:31:01
92. 1311 Herzog, Lorenz AUT 2002 Wilhering 4:37:28
93. 1444 Zentner, Wieland GER 1963 TuS Fürstenfeldbruck 4:55:41
DNF 1304 Grick, Michael AUT 1994 WSC Bad Mitterndorf
DNF 1435 Wachtler, Stephan AUT 1992 Bike Team Kaiser
DNF 1333 Dollinger, Andreas AUT 1981 grafikeria centurion racing powered by muki
DNF 1308 Heiml, Thomas AUT 1991 Bike Team Kaiser
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Weiblich
1. 1422 Sommer, Sabine AUT 1973 PopaFlo ARBÖ Ortsklub Freistadt 2:52:14
2. 1295 Feichtenhofer, Marlies AUT 1992 grafikeria centurion racing powered by muki 3:03:47
3. 1394 Neumüller, Karoline AUT 1996 Team DNA EinDRUCK Sarleinsbach 3:17:17
4. 1336 Krenn, Irina AUT 1991 Bad Goisern Bikeworld 3:22:08
5. 1436 Wagner, Petra AUT 1983 Bad Goisern 3:23:47
6. 1354 Lettner, Sandra AUT 1971 bikesandwheels Wels 3:39:08
7. 1293 Emesz, Ulrike AUT 1969 Mountainbiker.at 3:44:48
8. 1458 Schneider, Sabine GER 1977 RFV Prien / Radlstadl Spanier 3:58:34
9. 1455 Alt, Tamara AUT 1979 Union MTB Club Koppl 4:04:18
10. 1310 Hense-Simenko, Roswitha AUT 1962 Zweirad Janger 4:07:29
11. 1286 D`Amico, Sylvia ITA 1986 5stars 5:39:45
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Small

Männlich

Jun. m
1. 1994 Paulusbeger, Julian AUT 2004 Watzinger Stammtisch 2:01:17

Herren 1
1. 2072 Rauscher, Martin AUT 1996 RC ARBÖ Trumau 1:24:37
2. 2090 Thaler, Alexander AUT 1995 Gosau 1:24:54
3. 2095 Werani, Luca AUT 2002 Bike Team Kaiser 1:24:58
4. 2082 Hamedinger, Markus AUT 1992 team alpha- tischlerei grömmer 1:31:03
5. 1176 Fehr, Maximilian GER 1995 WILIER/FORCE Germany 1:32:13
6. 2085 Stadler, Thomas GER 1995 BikeTeam Tegernsee 1:32:38
7. 478 Baur, Sebastian GER 2001 Mikes Bikes Füssen 1:42:23
8. 1937 Köberl, Daniel AUT 1998 KTM Rad.Sport.Szene 1:46:09
9. 1826 Mauel, Florian AUT 1993 Hervis SportsClub 1:53:43
10. 2098 Wichterle, Andreas AUT 1995 grafikeria centurion racing powered by muki 1:54:50
11. 1928 Hirz, Dominik AUT 1992 Bike Team Kaiser 2:05:54
12. 2071 Rametsteiner, Mario AUT 1994 SteelRunners Linz 2:05:57
13. 1931 Humer, Peter AUT 1993 Alkoven 2:09:38
14. 1927 Heuberger, Daniel GER 1992 Bobingen 2:17:14

Herren 2
1. 2097 Weschta, Thomas GER 1990 WILIER/FORCE Germany 1:24:38
2. 1169 Dürauer, Norbert AUT 1986 Lietz Sport Racing 1:24:59
3. 459 Bauer, Julian AUT 1982 Racing Team Kremstal 1:29:03
4. 480 Brunner, Patrick AUT 1982 Racing Team Kremstal 1:31:00
5. 1166 Dorninger, Klemens AUT 1988 2RadChaoten.com 1:34:20
6. 2083 Seyr, Christian AUT 1982 STP-Bike 1:39:26
7. 2444 Schabelwein, Matthias AUT 1984 Katzelsdorf 1:44:39
8. 1929 Hofer, Christian AUT 1988 Fladnitz an der Teichalm 1:45:19
9. 1864 Sagermann, Stephan GER 1984 BMW Radsport 1:47:40
10. 1997 Pratscher, Manuel AUT 1988 MTB-Club-Kirchschlag 1:47:41
11. 1930 Hofer, Josef AUT 1986 Lipizzanerteam 1:54:46
12. 1946 Leifert, Gernot AUT 1984 Stiefingtal 1:59:42
13. 1942 Kropik, Christoph AUT 1986 Radsport Schwödiauer 2:05:04
14. 1989 Mayr, Wolfgang AUT 1986 Radhaus Bad Aussee 2:14:49
15. 1993 Oberreiner, Patrick AUT 1989 Die bausportler 2:20:34
16. 1940 Krennmayr, Thomas AUT 1984 Bergheim 2:21:42
17. 2076 Rüttger, Heinrich GER 1983 Hervis SportsClub 2:35:51
18. 1941 Kreutz, Sascha AUT 1983 SV Maxi 2:40:38
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Herren 3
1. 1939 Krempl, Paul AUT 1975 Bike Team Kaiser 1:29:52
2. 1991 Neubauer, Johannes AUT 1977 RC Mountainrider S.V. 1:29:53
3. 1990 Naglstrasser, Christian AUT 1981 Napoleon Grills Racingteam 1:35:47
4. 2093 Wagner, Holger GER 1978 Bike Friends Salzburg 1:38:32
5. 1741 Zemsauer, Jarno AUT 1975 Arbö SK Vöest 1:39:10
6. 2079 Scheiber, Andrè AUT 1980 Salzkammergut Cycling Team 1:40:21
7. 2073 Reiter, Gerald AUT 1977 Schaltwerk Lockenhaus 1:40:21
8. 1948 Machtlinger, Kurt AUT 1979 HSV-Ried 1:57:10
9. 61 Adamko, Gergely HUN 1977 Budapest 1:59:14
10. 2438 Wenzl, Ronald AUT 1976 RLC Mörbisch 1:59:43
11. 1998 Raber, Max AUT 1980 Pregarten 2:01:59
12. 1995 Pölt, Robert GER 1980 Bad Tölz 2:02:43
13. 2441 Luckenberger, Gerald AUT 1976 RLC Mörbisch 2:07:37
14. 1118 Delis, Sotirios AUT 1977 Soti in Motion with Pinion 2:20:41
15. 1949 Mayer, Mario AUT 1973 2Rad Surfer 2:33:16
16. 2091 Tobisch, Christoph AUT 1981 Hervis SportsClub 2:57:26

Herren 4
1. 2328 Kreslin, Roland AUT 1971 www.ghostbikers.at 1:40:21
2. 2089 Szabados, Tamas AUT 1963 Disportare 1:40:23
3. 1945 Langhans, Jürgen GER 1970 RSC Neukirchen toMotion Racing 1:43:05
4. 1925 Gratzl, Gerald AUT 1968 Racing Team Kremstal 1:43:15
5. 2096 Werani, Thomas GER 1965 Bike Team Kaiser 1:46:46
6. 2075 Rettenbacher, Thomas AUT 1962 ProLife Team 1:46:49
7. 1936 Kirner, Wolfgang AUT 1964 Team KiRe 1:49:56
8. 2436 Pum, Ludwig AUT 1965 Family Biking 1:50:59
9. 1824 Hänsel, Andreas AUT 1968 mountainbiker.at 1:54:05
10. 1819 Rehn, Horst AUT 1969 Bad Ischl 1:57:47
11. 1992 Novak, Jürgen AUT 1969 Racing Team Kremstal 1:58:49
12. 1924 Grammer, Klaus AUT 1969 GRAMMER Consulting e.U. 2:01:52
13. 1865 Siegert, Jan GER 1970 Mainz 2:03:44
14. 1947 Leitner, Roland AUT 1968 Racing Team Kremstal 2:05:07
15. 1905 Gander, Johann AUT 1966 fitstore24-Zanier 2:09:23
16. 1173 Fassl, Roman AUT 1969 Baden 2:15:38
17. 1862 Lassner, Herwig AUT 1968 Ardagger 2:19:14
18. 2074 Renz, Gerhard AUT 1968 Racing Team Kremstal 2:25:14
19. 1988 Mayr, Bernd AUT 1967 ARBÖ RC Mödling 2:36:03
20. 1171 Engel, Uwe GER 1965 Poppenhausen 2:36:09
DNF 1812 Baschata, Wolfgang C. AUT 1962 Bike Racing Team Traunsee

Herren 5
1. 1932 Jerson, Karl AUT 1952 Schaltwerk Lockenhaus 1:46:46
2. 2100 Zeintl, Andreas AUT 1961 Racing Team Kremstal 1:47:43
3. 1999 Rachelsperger, Johann AUT 1949 Bruck a.d. Großglocknerstr. 2:03:16
4. 1866 Bumhofer, Helmut AUT 1954 Bike Team Kaiser 2:20:49
5. 1863 Kaindl, Horst GER 1958 S.C. Weißenbach 2:49:17
6. 1739 Zuberbühler, Manfred AUT 1960 Kottingbrunn 2:52:08
7. 477 Baur, Alfred GER 1959 Heutal-Biker 3:10:06
8. 2086 Steinberger, Walter AUT 1948 Linz 3:22:07
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Weiblich

Jun. w
1. 2084 Sommer, Clara AUT 2003 PopaFlo ARBÖ Ortsklub Freistadt 1:38:41
2. 2088 Sternig, Elena AUT 2003 ASVÖ ÖAMTC SC-Hermagor 2:06:54

Damen 1
1. 1938 Krempl, Lea AUT 2000 Bike Team Kaiser 1:43:20
2. 1145 Dicketmüller, Johanna AUT 1994 Linz 2:02:36
3. 2077 Scharinger, Miriam AUT 1999 Hervis SportsClub 2:29:01
4. 1933 Jobst, Vera AUT 1996 Watzinger Stammtisch 2:31:25
5. 1987 Mayer, Nadine AUT 1997 Linz 2:33:16
6. 1944 Lamparter, Mattea GER 1992 Hervis SportsClub 2:35:59

Damen 2
1. 1996 Pölzleitner, Renate AUT 1980 Hervis SportsClub 2:03:13
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Small

Männlich
1. 2072 Rauscher, Martin AUT 1996 RC ARBÖ Trumau 1:24:37
2. 2097 Weschta, Thomas GER 1990 WILIER/FORCE Germany 1:24:38
3. 2090 Thaler, Alexander AUT 1995 Gosau 1:24:54
4. 2095 Werani, Luca AUT 2002 Bike Team Kaiser 1:24:58
5. 1169 Dürauer, Norbert AUT 1986 Lietz Sport Racing 1:24:59
6. 459 Bauer, Julian AUT 1982 Racing Team Kremstal 1:29:03
7. 1939 Krempl, Paul AUT 1975 Bike Team Kaiser 1:29:52
8. 1991 Neubauer, Johannes AUT 1977 RC Mountainrider S.V. 1:29:53
9. 480 Brunner, Patrick AUT 1982 Racing Team Kremstal 1:31:00
10. 2082 Hamedinger, Markus AUT 1992 team alpha- tischlerei grömmer 1:31:03
11. 1176 Fehr, Maximilian GER 1995 WILIER/FORCE Germany 1:32:13
12. 2085 Stadler, Thomas GER 1995 BikeTeam Tegernsee 1:32:38
13. 1166 Dorninger, Klemens AUT 1988 2RadChaoten.com 1:34:20
14. 1990 Naglstrasser, Christian AUT 1981 Napoleon Grills Racingteam 1:35:47
15. 2093 Wagner, Holger GER 1978 Bike Friends Salzburg 1:38:32
16. 1741 Zemsauer, Jarno AUT 1975 Arbö SK Vöest 1:39:10
17. 2083 Seyr, Christian AUT 1982 STP-Bike 1:39:26
18. 2328 Kreslin, Roland AUT 1971 www.ghostbikers.at 1:40:21
19. 2079 Scheiber, Andrè AUT 1980 Salzkammergut Cycling Team 1:40:21
20. 2073 Reiter, Gerald AUT 1977 Schaltwerk Lockenhaus 1:40:21
21. 2089 Szabados, Tamas AUT 1963 Disportare 1:40:23
22. 478 Baur, Sebastian GER 2001 Mikes Bikes Füssen 1:42:23
23. 1945 Langhans, Jürgen GER 1970 RSC Neukirchen toMotion Racing 1:43:05
24. 1925 Gratzl, Gerald AUT 1968 Racing Team Kremstal 1:43:15
25. 2444 Schabelwein, Matthias AUT 1984 Katzelsdorf 1:44:39
26. 1929 Hofer, Christian AUT 1988 Fladnitz an der Teichalm 1:45:19
27. 1937 Köberl, Daniel AUT 1998 KTM Rad.Sport.Szene 1:46:09
28. 2096 Werani, Thomas GER 1965 Bike Team Kaiser 1:46:46
29. 1932 Jerson, Karl AUT 1952 Schaltwerk Lockenhaus 1:46:46
30. 2075 Rettenbacher, Thomas AUT 1962 ProLife Team 1:46:49
31. 1864 Sagermann, Stephan GER 1984 BMW Radsport 1:47:40
32. 1997 Pratscher, Manuel AUT 1988 MTB-Club-Kirchschlag 1:47:41
33. 2100 Zeintl, Andreas AUT 1961 Racing Team Kremstal 1:47:43
34. 1936 Kirner, Wolfgang AUT 1964 Team KiRe 1:49:56
35. 2436 Pum, Ludwig AUT 1965 Family Biking 1:50:59
36. 1826 Mauel, Florian AUT 1993 Hervis SportsClub 1:53:43
37. 1824 Hänsel, Andreas AUT 1968 mountainbiker.at 1:54:05
38. 1930 Hofer, Josef AUT 1986 Lipizzanerteam 1:54:46
39. 2098 Wichterle, Andreas AUT 1995 grafikeria centurion racing powered by muki 1:54:50
40. 1948 Machtlinger, Kurt AUT 1979 HSV-Ried 1:57:10
41. 1819 Rehn, Horst AUT 1969 Bad Ischl 1:57:47
42. 1992 Novak, Jürgen AUT 1969 Racing Team Kremstal 1:58:49
43. 61 Adamko, Gergely HUN 1977 Budapest 1:59:14
44. 1946 Leifert, Gernot AUT 1984 Stiefingtal 1:59:42
45. 2438 Wenzl, Ronald AUT 1976 RLC Mörbisch 1:59:43
46. 1994 Paulusbeger, Julian AUT 2004 Watzinger Stammtisch 2:01:17
47. 1924 Grammer, Klaus AUT 1969 GRAMMER Consulting e.U. 2:01:52
48. 1998 Raber, Max AUT 1980 Pregarten 2:01:59
49. 1995 Pölt, Robert GER 1980 Bad Tölz 2:02:43
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50. 1999 Rachelsperger, Johann AUT 1949 Bruck a.d. Großglocknerstr. 2:03:16
51. 1865 Siegert, Jan GER 1970 Mainz 2:03:44
52. 1942 Kropik, Christoph AUT 1986 Radsport Schwödiauer 2:05:04
53. 1947 Leitner, Roland AUT 1968 Racing Team Kremstal 2:05:07
54. 1928 Hirz, Dominik AUT 1992 Bike Team Kaiser 2:05:54
55. 2071 Rametsteiner, Mario AUT 1994 SteelRunners Linz 2:05:57
56. 2441 Luckenberger, Gerald AUT 1976 RLC Mörbisch 2:07:37
57. 1905 Gander, Johann AUT 1966 fitstore24-Zanier 2:09:23
58. 1931 Humer, Peter AUT 1993 Alkoven 2:09:38
59. 1989 Mayr, Wolfgang AUT 1986 Radhaus Bad Aussee 2:14:49
60. 1173 Fassl, Roman AUT 1969 Baden 2:15:38
61. 1927 Heuberger, Daniel GER 1992 Bobingen 2:17:14
62. 1862 Lassner, Herwig AUT 1968 Ardagger 2:19:14
63. 1993 Oberreiner, Patrick AUT 1989 Die bausportler 2:20:34
64. 1118 Delis, Sotirios AUT 1977 Soti in Motion with Pinion 2:20:41
65. 1866 Bumhofer, Helmut AUT 1954 Bike Team Kaiser 2:20:49
66. 1940 Krennmayr, Thomas AUT 1984 Bergheim 2:21:42
67. 2074 Renz, Gerhard AUT 1968 Racing Team Kremstal 2:25:14
68. 1949 Mayer, Mario AUT 1973 2Rad Surfer 2:33:16
69. 2076 Rüttger, Heinrich GER 1983 Hervis SportsClub 2:35:51
70. 1988 Mayr, Bernd AUT 1967 ARBÖ RC Mödling 2:36:03
71. 1171 Engel, Uwe GER 1965 Poppenhausen 2:36:09
72. 1941 Kreutz, Sascha AUT 1983 SV Maxi 2:40:38
73. 1863 Kaindl, Horst GER 1958 S.C. Weißenbach 2:49:17
74. 1739 Zuberbühler, Manfred AUT 1960 Kottingbrunn 2:52:08
75. 2091 Tobisch, Christoph AUT 1981 Hervis SportsClub 2:57:26
76. 477 Baur, Alfred GER 1959 Heutal-Biker 3:10:06
77. 2086 Steinberger, Walter AUT 1948 Linz 3:22:07
DNF 1812 Baschata, Wolfgang C. AUT 1962 Bike Racing Team Traunsee

Weiblich
1. 2084 Sommer, Clara AUT 2003 PopaFlo ARBÖ Ortsklub Freistadt 1:38:41
2. 1938 Krempl, Lea AUT 2000 Bike Team Kaiser 1:43:20
3. 1145 Dicketmüller, Johanna AUT 1994 Linz 2:02:36
4. 1996 Pölzleitner, Renate AUT 1980 Hervis SportsClub 2:03:13
5. 2088 Sternig, Elena AUT 2003 ASVÖ ÖAMTC SC-Hermagor 2:06:54
6. 2077 Scharinger, Miriam AUT 1999 Hervis SportsClub 2:29:01
7. 1933 Jobst, Vera AUT 1996 Watzinger Stammtisch 2:31:25
8. 1987 Mayer, Nadine AUT 1997 Linz 2:33:16
9. 1944 Lamparter, Mattea GER 1992 Hervis SportsClub 2:35:59
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